s

Customer Order Date:
29.12.2023
Customer Order Number:

Warshay Investments
PO Box "52

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

8, Suider Paarl

Telephone: 021 - 8073411

i .2012/018792/07
4110361834
FLO-ID 28503

Ltd t/a KWV

5885

7646
Deliver

Gross Weight :

KWV Order Number:
110890744
Loading Status:

72.428kg
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500150
900132
900136

900134°

901185
901228
901364
901447

708025433
700025440
700025437

700024861

700023087
700025403
700025827

700025943

KWV Five Champions Limited Bdition
KWV Classic Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 20
FWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml
KWV Classic Merlot 6§x7S50ml 2022
Annabelle Cuvee Rose 6x750ml
Cruxland Gin BL Winter Truff 6x750
Hooch Howler Blueberry 6x750ml

Sour Monkey Bubblegum (750 + 6 Shot
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12 x 750
750
750
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1.0 12,007.96
1.0{ - 362.52
1.0 362.52
2.0 | 413.82
1.0 427.80
1.0 277.06 1
1.0 516.00
1.0 558.42 2

2.70
4.70
4.70
5.90
Q.50
2,91

2.23

345.48
345.48
389.40
425.66

© 241.30

516.00
434.29

,953.75

1,953.75
345.48

345.48

778.81
425.66
241.30
516.00
434.29

293.07

| 51.82
51.82
116.82
63.85
36.20
77 .40
65.14

397.30
397.30
895.63
489.51
L 277.50
£ 593,40
499.43

2,246.82

Delivered by.

Ligquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIME ROAD

MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Name:?[::)

Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customar

Name :

Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Signature:

Payment Terms

Currency: ZAR

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Bank De b_a:l.l -1
*Nama : Wagshay Inveatments
Bank:

FNB

Cheque Acc

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

(Pty) Ltd

A



